
LockerWall
Specification



LockerWall, fully integrated with our comprehensive BeSmart service, is our 
smart storage system that delivers dependable security without dominating 
space or sacrificing style.  

Integrating seamlessly into your environment, LockerWall is available in a wide 
range of material and colour finishes, including wood and steel. And utilising the 
latest smart locking software, personal storage and facility management has 
never been simpler and safer.  

There is a growing demand for intelligent locker systems, and with the integration 
of BeSmart, LockerWall has been expertly created with functionality, security 
and style in mind, tailored precisely to each project requirement. Available 
across a range of sectors, our professional, consultative approach ensures that 
each solution is customised to suit your environment – from a corporate office to 
educational institutions, healthcare facility, or a leisure space.  

Backed by decades of experience and expertise, Bisley works with you to build a 
data-driven LockerWall that not only transforms your space but also streamlines 
how users interact with their environment.  

Create an efficient, sleek system that integrates seamlessly into your design.





Features
Locker compartments are available in six door heights and three widths.

Variety of door combinations available for each module.

Choice of MFC or steel doors in a variety of colours and finishes.

LockerWall is compatible with the full BeSmart lock range, including: 
Hardwired systems, wireless and battery-operated. 

Option to add a lockable top box to the top of locker modules for extra 
storage space.

Multiple MFC plinth and scribing panel sizes create a bespoke look.

Broad range of internal configurations and accessories available including 
adjustable shelves, hooks and postal slots.

Option to add a recessed fitted perch area to banks of lockers.

Range of storage cupboards and display shelving available.		
	
Decorative tops and wraps available in a range of MFC finishes.	
	
Optional USB power inside locker compartments.

Numbering and decorative vinyl graphics can be added to doors.

Soft-close doors.

Five-year guarantee.

Made in the UK.



Benefits
Secure – A choice of locking options to keep your personal 
belongings safe.

Integrated – Maximise storage without sacrificing valuable 
floor space with compact, integrated installations which can 
be fitted against existing walls or into alcoves.

Sleek – Multiple finish options and flush fronted, soft-close 
doors and scribing panels create stylish yet hardworking 
storage.

Customisable – With a breadth of MFC, steel and CGL colour 	
options, internal accessories and decorative additions, you can 
create a flexible, elegant storage solution for the workforce.

Power – Rest assured that all your belongings can be fully 
charged ready for your working day with the option of having 
discreet USB power inside each locker.

Modular – Each locker column is individual so you can ‘mix ‘n 
match’ your units to fit the needs of your workplace.



Range Overview

Available in three widths: 300mm (11.8”) , 400mm (15.7”) & 500mm (19.7”)      Available in 	
600mm (23.6”)

All lockers are 500mm (19.7”) deep with the exception of the Z door option which is 600mm (23.6”) deep.
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3 door 4 door 1 door 2 door 3 door 4 door 5 door Combi
door

Top box
400mm
(15.7”)

Z door4 door/1 drawer  
combi

Lockers

Storage

Perch Units

H:   1900mm (74.8”)
W:  1000mm (39.4”) or 2000mm (78.7”) *Corner unit is 2000mm (78.7”) by 2000mm (78.7”)
D:    500mm (19.7”)

Storage cupboard
H:   1900mm (74.8”)
W:   800mm (31.5”) or 
1000mm (39.4”)
D:    600mm (19.7”)

*Includes 4 internal 
shelves

Coat cupboard
H:   1900mm (74.8”)
W:   500mm (19.7”), 800mm (31.5”) 
& 1000mm (39.4”)
D:    500mm (23.6”)

*Includes internal coat rail and 
shelves

Bookshelf
H:   1900mm (74.8”)
W:   800mm (31.5”) or 
1000mm (39.4”)
D:    600mm (23.6”)

*Includes 4 shelves

     Available in 	
500mm (19.7”)





LW311S3ABNP

LW311P3ABNP

LW411S3ABNP

LW411P3ABNP

LW511S3ABNP

LW511P3ABNP

Product Code

Standard 3 door AB lock

Postal Slot 3 door AB lock

Standard 3 door AB lock

Postal Slot 3 door AB lock

Standard 3 door AB lock

Postal Slot 3 door AB lock

Description

3 Door Locker Module

300mm (11.8”)

300mm (11.8”)

400mm (15.7”)

400mm (15.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

Width

LW411S3ABNP

H: 1180mm (46.5”)     D: 500mm (19.7”)

LW315S4ABNP

LW315P4ABNP

LW415S4ABNP

LW415P4ABNP

LW515S4ABNP

LW515P4ABNP

Product Code

Standard 4 door AB lock

Postal Slot 4 door AB lock

Standard 4 door AB lock

Postal Slot 4 door AB lock

Standard 4 door AB lock

Postal Slot 4 door AB lock

Description

4 Door Locker Module

LW415P4ABNP

H: 1540mm (60.6”)     D: 500mm (19.7”)

300mm (11.8”)

300mm (11.8”)

400mm (15.7”)

400mm (15.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

Width

LW319S1ABNP

LW419S1ABNP

LW519S1ABNP

Product Code

Standard 1 door AB lock

Standard 1 door AB lock

Standard 1 door AB lock

Description

1 Door Locker Module

300mm (11.8”)

400mm (15.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

Width

LW319S1ABNP

H: 1900mm (74.8”)     D: 500mm (19.7”)

LW319S2ABNP

LW419S2ABNP

LW519S2ABNP

Product Code

Standard 2 door AB lock

Standard 2 door AB lock

Standard 2 door AB lock

Description

2 Door Locker Module

LW319S2ABNP

H: 1900mm (74.8”)     D: 500mm (19.7”)

300mm (11.8”)

400mm (15.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

Width

Locker modules



LW319S3ABNP

LW419S3ABNP

LW519S3ABNP

Product Code

Standard 3 door AB lock

Standard 3 door AB lock

Standard 3 door AB lock

Description

3 Door Locker Module

300mm (11.8”)

400mm (15.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

Width

LW319S3ABNP

H: 1900mm (74.8”)     D: 500mm (19.7”)

LW319S4ABNP

LW319P4ABNP

LW419S4ABNP

LW419P4ABNP

LW519S4ABNP

LW519P4ABNP

Product Code

Standard 4 door AB lock

Postal Slot 4 door AB lock

Standard 4 door AB lock

Postal Slot 4 door AB lock

Standard 4 door AB lock

Postal Slot 4 door AB lock

Description

4 Door Locker Module

300mm (11.8”)

300mm (11.8”)

400mm (15.7”)

400mm (15.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

Width

LW419S4ABNP

H: 1900mm (74.8”)     D: 500mm (19.7”)

LW319S5ABNP

LW319P5ABNP

LW419S5ABNP

LW419P5ABNP

LW519S5ABNP

LW519P5ABNP

Product Code

Standard 5 door AB lock

Postal Slot 5 door AB lock

Standard 5 door AB lock

Postal Slot 5 door AB lock

Standard 5 door AB lock

Postal Slot 5 door AB lock

Description

5 Door Locker Module

300mm (11.8”)

300mm (11.8”)

400mm (15.7”)

400mm (15.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

Width

LW319S5ABNP

H: 1900mm (74.8”)     D: 500mm (19.7”)

LW519C5ABNP

Product Code

4 door, 1 drawer AB lock

Description

4 Door/1 Drawer Locker Module

500mm (19.7")

Width

LW519C5ABNP

H: 1900mm (74.8”)     D: 500mm (19.7”)



LW319C3ABNP

LW419C3ABNP

LW519C3ABNP

Product Code

Combi 3 door AB lock

Combi 3 door AB lock

Combi 3 door AB lock

Description

3 Door Combi Locker Module

300mm (11.8”)

400mm (15.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

Width

LW319C3ABNP

H: 1900mm (74.8”)     D: 500mm (19.7”)

LW519Z2ABNP

Product Code

MFC Locker with CGL Z 

doors, AB lock

Description

Z Door Locker Module

500mm (19.7”)

Width

LW519Z2ABNP

H: 1900mm (74.8”)     D: 600mm (23.6”)

LW304S1ABNP

LW404S1ABNP

LW504S1ABNP

Product Code

1 door Topbox, AB lock

1 door Topbox, AB lock

1 door Topbox, AB lock

Description

Top Box

300mm (11.8”)

400mm (15.7”)

500mm (19.7”)

Width

H: 400mm (15.7”)    D: 500mm (19.7”)

LW404S1ABNP

LW0519CC 

LW0819CC 

LW1019CC

Product Code

1 door coat cupboard, AB 

lock and T bar handle. 

2 door coat cupboard, AB 

lock and T bar handle. 

2 door coat cupboard, AB 

lock and T bar handle.

Description

Coat Cupboard (Includes 1 full width shelf with coat rail underneath)

500mm (19.7”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”) 

Width

H: 1900mm (74.8”)    D: 600mm (23.6”)

LW0819CC

Cupboards & bookshelves



LW0819SC

LW1019SC

Product Code

2 door cupboard AB lock 

and T bar handle

2 door cupboard AB lock 

and T bar handle

Description

Storage Cupboard (Includes 4 fixed internal shelves)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”) 

Width

H: 1900mm (74.8”)     D: 500mm (19.7”)

LW0819SC 

LW0819BS

LW1019BS

Product Code

Bookshelf

Bookshelf

Description

Bookshelf (Includes 4 fixed shelves)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”) 

Width

H: 1900mm (74.8”)     D: 500mm (19.7”)

LW0819BS 

LW1019PP

LW2019PP

Product Code

Perchpad

Perchpad

Description

Perchpad

1000mm (39.4”)

2000mm (78.7”)

Width

H: 1900mm (74.8”)    D: 600mm (23.6”)

LW1019PP 

LW2019CPP

Product Code

Corner Perchpad

Description

Corner Perchpad

2000mm (78.7”)

Width

H: 1900mm (74.8”)    D: 600mm (23.6”)

LW2019CPP

Perchpads



Top Mid Panel for Free Standing Lockers 

Top 1 End Panel for Free Standing Lockers

Top 2 End Panel for Free Standing Lockers

Top Mid Panel for Wall lockers and Skirting boards

Top 1 End Panel for Wall lockers and Skirting boards

Top 2 End Panel for Wall lockers and Skirting boards

H: 18mm (0.7”)      D: 520mm (20.5”)

H: 18mm (0.7”)      D: 520mm (20.5”)

H: 18mm (0.7”)      D: 520mm (20.5”)

H: 18mm (0.7”)     D: 550mm (21.7”)

H: 18mm (0.7”)     D: 550mm (21.7”)

H: 18mm (0.7”)     D: 550mm (21.7”)

LW1052TP
W:1000mm (39.4”)

LW10152TP
W:1020mm (40.1”) 

LW10252TP
W: 1040mm (40.9”) 

LW10M5TP
W: 1000mm (39.4”)

LW101E5TP
W: 1020mm (40.1”)

LW102E5TP
W: 1040mm (40.9”)

LW2452TP
W:2400mm (94.4”)

LW24152TP
W:2420mm (95.2”) 

LW24252TP
W:2440mm (96”)

LW24M5TP
W: 2400mm (94.4”)

LW241E5TP
W: 2420mm (95.2”)

LW242E5TP
W: 2440mm (96”)

LW1552TP
W:1500mm (59”)

LW15152TP
W:1520mm (59.8”) 

LW15252TP
W: 1540mm (60.6”)

LW15M5TP
W: 1500mm (59”)

LW151E5TP
W: 1520mm (59.8”)

LW152E5TP
W: 1540mm (60.6”)

LW1852TP
W:1800mm (70.8”)

LW18152TP
W:1820mm (71.6”) 

LW18252TP
W: 1840mm (72.4”)

LW18M5TP
W: 1800mm (70.8”)

LW181E5TP
W: 1820mm (71.6”)

LW182E5TP
W: 1840mm (72.4”)

LW1252TP
W:1200mm (47.2”)

LW12152TP
W:1220mm (48”) 

LW12252TP
W: 1240mm (48.8”) 

LW12M5TP
W: 1200mm (47.2”)

LW121E5TP
W: 1220mm (48”)

LW122E5TP
W: 1240mm (48.8”)

LW1652TP
W:1600mm (62.9”)

LW16152TP
W:1620mm (63.7”) 

LW16252TP
W: 1640mm (64.5”)

LW16M5TP
W: 1600mm (62.9”)

LW161E5TP
W: 1620mm (63.7”)

LW162E5TP
W: 1640 (64.5”)

LW2052TP
W:2000mm (78.7”)

LW20152TP
W:2020mm (79.5”) 

LW20252TP
W: 2040mm (80.3”)

LW20M5TP
W: 2000mm (78.7”)

LW201E5TP
W: 2020mm (79.5”)

LW202E5TP
W: 2040mm (80.3”)

Finishing & scribing panels



Top Mid Panel for Coat cupboards & Perchpads

Top 1 End Panel for Coat cupboards & Perchpads

Top 2 End Panel for Coat cupboards & Perchpads

H: 18mm (0.7”)     D: 650mm (25.6”)

H: 18mm (0.7”)     D: 650mm (25.6”)

H: 18mm (0.7”)     D: 650mm (25.6”)

LW10M6TP
W: 1000mm (39.4”)

LW101E6TP
W: 1020mm (40.1”)

LW102E6TP
W: 1040mm (40.9”)

LW24M6TP
W: 2400mm (94.4”)

LW241E6TP
W: 2420mm (95.2”)

LW242E6TP
W: 2440mm (96”)

LW15M6TP
W: 1500mm (59”)

LW151E6TP
W: 1520mm (59.8”)

LW152E6TP
W: 1540mm (60.6”)

LW18M6TP
W: 1800mm (70.8”)

LW181E6TP
W: 1820mm (71.6”)

LW182E6TP
W: 1840mm (72.4”)

LW12M6TP
W: 1200mm (47.2”)

LW121E6TP
W:1220mm (48”)

LW122E6TP
W: 1240mm (48.8”)

LW16M6TP
W: 1600mm (62.9”)

LW161E6TP
W: 1620mm (63.7”)

LW162E6TP
W: 1640mm (64.5”)

LW20M6TP
W: 2000mm (78.7”)

LW201E6TP
W: 2020mm (79.5”)

LW202E6TP
W: 2040mm (80.3”)

Back Panels

Back Panels

D: 18mm (0.7”)     H: 1180mm (46.4”)

D: 18mm (0.7”)     H: 1540mm (60.6”)

LWBP1150
W: 500mm (20.5”)

LWBP1550
W: 500mm (20.5”)

LWBP1120
W: 2000mm (78.7”)

LWBP1520
W: 2000mm (78.7”)

LWBP1112
W: 1200mm (47.2”)

LWBP1512
W: 1200mm (47.2”)

LWBP1116
W: 1600mm (62.9”)

LWBP1516
W: 1600mm (62.9”)

LWBP1110
W: 1000mm (39.4”)

LWBP1510
W: 1000mm (39.4”)

LWBP1125
W: 2500mm (98.4”)

LWBP1525
W: 2500mm (98.4”)

LWBP1115
W: 1500mm (59”)

LWBP1515
W: 1500mm (59”)

LWBP1118
W: 1800mm (70.8”)

LWBP1518
W: 1800mm (70.8”)



Infill Panels  

Top Fascia Panels

Plinth

D: 18mm (0.7”)     W: 500mm (19.7””)

D: 18mm (0.7”)     H: 500mm (19.7”)

D:18mm (0.7”)     H: 100mm (3.9”)

W: 18mm (0.7”)     D: 550mm (21.7”)

W: 18mm (0.7”)     D: 650mm (25.6”)

LW19IP
H: 1900mm (74.8”)

LW20TF5
W: 2000mm (78.7”)

LW05PL
W: 500mm (19.7”)

LW20PL
W: 2000mm (78.7”)

LW115EPL
H: 1180mm (46.4”)

LW116EPL
H: 1180mm (46.4”)

LW115EPR
H: 1180mm (46.4”)

LW116EPR
H: 1180mm (46.4”)

LW12PL
W: 1200mm (47.2”)

LW195EPL
H: 1900mm (74.8”)

LW196EPL
H: 1900mm (74.8”)

LW16PL
W: 1600mm (62.9”)

LW195EPR
H: 1900mm (74.8”)

LW196EPR
H: 1900mm (74.8”)

LW23IP
H: 2300mm (90.5”)

LW25TF5
W: 2500mm (98.4”)

LW10PL
W: 1000mm (39.4”)

LW24PL
W: 2400mm (94.4”)

LW155EPL
H: 1540mm (60.6”)

LW156EPL
H: 1540mm (60.6”)

LW155EPR
H: 1540mm (60.6”)

LW156EPR
H: 1540mm (60.6”)

LW15PL
W: 1500mm (59”)

LW235EPL
H: 2300mm (90.5”)

LW236EPL
H: 2300mm (90.5”)

LW18PL
W: 1800mm (70.8”)

LW235EPR
H: 2300mm (90.5”)

LW236EPR
H: 2300mm (90.5”)

End Panels

End Panels

End Panels

*Codes ending in ‘L’ = Left hand panels
*Codes ending in ‘R’ = Right hand panels

W: 18mm (0.7”)     D: 520mm (20.5”)

LW1152EPL
H: 1180mm (46.4”)

LW1152EPR
H: 1180mm (46.4”)

LW1552EPL
H: 1540mm (60.6”)

LW1552EPR
H: 1540mm (60.6”)

*Comes with fixings 

*Comes with vertical supporting panels fitted to the top of the lockers and fixings



Depth

370mm (14.6")

370mm (14.6")

370mm (14.6")

235mm (9.3")

LWSH3

LWSH4

LWSH5

LWA4PT

Product Code Height

MFC shelf - 300mm (11.8") locker

MFC shelf - 400mm (15.7") locker

MFC shelf - 500mm (19.7") locker

A4 postal slot tray 

18mm (0.7”)

18mm (0.7”)

18mm (0.7”)

50mm (2")

Description

Accessories

263mm (10.4”)

363mm (14.3"”)

463mm (18.2”)

301mm (11.9")

Width

COATHOOK

LHLDP2PS

LWJIGCH

LWJIGLHAB

LWJIGLHM3

LWJIGLHE4

Self adhesive coat hook

Label holders (pack of 2)

Jig for affixing the coat hook 

Jig for affixing label holder with AB lock

Jig for affixing label holder with M3 lock

Jig for affixing label holder with E4 lock

LWA4PT



Scenario example two: Freestanding LockerWall bank
For this scenario we recommend specifying:
•   End panels
•   Top panel/s
•   Plinth/s
•   Back panel 

Specifying Additional Finishing and Scribing Panels
Please note: We highly recommend contacting your Bisley representative for support when speci-
fying LockerWall.  

Scenario example one: Scribed LockerWall bank
For this scenario we recommend specifying: 
•   End panels
•   Top fascia panel/s 
•   Plinth/s 
•   Infill panel/s if required 



Scenario example three: LockerWall bank against a wall
For this scenario we recommend specifying:
•   Top panel/s
•   End panels
•   Plinth/s 



Specification Notes

All LockerWall options listed are standard key locking with no power. Please see below for addi-
tional options. 

Locking Options 
(Locker modules only)

LockerWall is compatible with the full BeSmart lock range, including: 
Hardwired systems, wireless and battery-operated. 

For the below alternative locking options replace the 8 & 9th characters of the code from ‘AB’ to 
the relevant locking option for example:

For E4 lock - LW311S3ABNP becomes LW311S3E4NP

E4 (Private) M3 (Private)AB

For Besmart locking options please speak to your Bisley representative.

Please Note: All locking options apply to doors only, drawers come non-locking as standard.

Power Options 
(Only available in 4 and 5 door lockers)

To add USB power inside locker compartments change characters 10 & 11 
from ‘NP’ to ‘UK/EU/US’ for example:

For UK power - LW319S4ABNP becomes LW319S4ABUK

Please Note: Power is only available in door compartments.



Finish Options:

Alternative Materials

Steel doors = +10% surcharge

Anti Microbial paint on steel doors = +15% 

Compact Grade Laminate (CGL) doors = +20% 

Please Note: Z Door Lockers are only available with MFC carcase and CGL doors. 

Palette one 

Platinum 
White

562
W980 ST7

Light Grey
554

U708 ST9

Sand Beige
899

U156 ST9

Graphite Grey
521

U961 ST7

Pearl Grey
634

U763 ST9

Black
574

U999 ST7

Pebble Grey
630

U201 ST9

Cashmere 
Grey
741

U702 ST9

Stone Grey
557

U727 ST9

Soft Black
621

U899 ST9

Dakar Grey
639

U717 ST9

Fjord Green
638

U636 ST9

Reed Green
050

U604 ST9

Misty Blue
057

U502 ST9

Carbon Grey
635

U968 ST9

Rusty Red
058

U335 ST9

Dark Taupe
795

U740 ST9

Antique Rose
200

U325 ST9

Stone Green
047

U665 ST9

Dark Brown
059

U818 ST9

Petrol
641

244 SU

Natural 
Kendal Oak

018
H3170 ST12

Lincoln 
Walnut

998
H1714 ST19

Grey Beige 
Spree
796

H1357 ST10

Sevilla Ash
060

H1223 ST19

Parona 
Walnut 

036
H1715 ST12

Anthracite Fineline 
Metallic

032
H3190 ST19

Shorewood
529

H3090 ST19

Verade Oak
002

305 SU

Oregon
642

5529 SN

Maple
014

375 PE

Palette two
   10% surcharge applies.

White 
Halifax Oak

751
H1176 ST37

Brown 
Orleans Oak

061
H1379 ST36

Marone 
Casella Oak

062
H1369 ST40

Palette three
   20% surcharge applies.

Sand Yellow
056

U125 ST9



H: 332mm (13.1”)

D: 450mm (17.7”) 

Each locker compart-
ment includes 1 adjusta-

Please note: Postal slot doors include 1 fixed shelf positioned at the top of each compartment for paper capture.

H: 332mm (13.1”)

D: 450mm (17.7”) 

H: 1763mm (69.4”)
D: 450mm (17.7”) 

Locker compartment 
includes 5 adjustable MFC

H: 422mm (16.6”)
D: 450mm (17.7”) 

H: 872mm (34.3”)

D: 450mm (17.7”) 

Each locker compart-
ment includes 2 adjusta-
ble MFC shelves

H: 572mm (22.5”)

D: 450mm (17.7”) 

Each locker compartment 
includes 1 adjustable 
MFC shelf 

Internal Compartment Dimensions
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All 300mm (11.8”) wide lockers have an internal width of 264mm (10.4”)
All 400mm (15.7”) wide lockers have an internal width of 364mm (14.3”)
All 500mm (19.7”) wide lockers have an internal width of 464mm (18.3”)

shelves

ble MFC shelf



H: 332mm (13.1”)

D: 450mm (17.7”) 

H: 332mm (13.1”)
W: 464mm (18.3”)
D: 450mm (17.7”) 

Drawer: 
H: 225mm (8.9”)
W: 406mm (16”)
D: 432mm (17”)

Please note only availa-
ble in 500mm (19.7”) 
width

Small door 
H: 422mm (16.6”)
Large door 
H: 872mm (34.3”)
D: 450mm (17.7”)

Bottom locker com-
partment includes 
2 adjustable MFC 
shelves

H: 363mm (14.3”)

D: 450mm (17.7”) 
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Z door lockers have one fixed shelf and a coat rail in 
each compartment

Widest section:
H: 299mm (11.8”)
W: 464mm (18.3”)
D: 580mm (22.8”)

Narrowest section:
H:1128mm (44.4”)
W: 223mm (8.8”)
D: 580mm (22.8”)




